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  Project: Contract No. MC5511000018         
               DelDOT Administration Building -  Renovation and OCR Compliance Phase II  

Date:               December 13, 2018              
    Architect/Engineer:  StudioJAED           
 

 
Contractor 

 
Base Bid 

Alternate 
No. 1 

Alternate 
No. 2 

Alternate 
No. 3 

Alternate 
No. 4 

 
Ventresca Brothers 
 

 
$1,750,900.00 

 

 
$526,900.00 

 
$99,100.00 

 
$177,300.00 

 
$55,900.00 

Conventional Builders $1,395,000.00 $511,800.00 $90,000.00 $135,400.00 $59,000.00 

Commonwealth Construction $1,798,000.00 $520,000.00 $123,500.00 $124,700.00 $52,500.00 

Briggs & Co. $1,711,000.00 $580,100.00 $80,200.00 $150,100.00 $66,500.00 
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